osraM &)

A2357A
A6418
A64150
A64150CBI
A64150NBU
A64150SV2
AG64150ULT
A9145RD
A64211
A64241
A9008
A64176
A64219L
A64173
A64136
A880

A881
A64151
A64193
A64193PCQ
A64193CBI
A64193NBU
A64193SV2
A64193ULT
A64132
A64210
A64210PCQ
A64210CBI
A64210NBU
A64210SV2
A64210ULT
A64212
A64242
A64213

DESCRIZIONE

2357A - Arancione
6418
64150
64150CBI
64150NBU
64150SV2
64150ULT
9145RD
64211
64241
9008
64176
64219L
64173
64136

880

881

64151
64193
64193PCQ
64193CBI
64193NBU
64193SV2
64193ULT
64132
64210
64210PCQ
64210CBI
64210NBU
64210SV2
64210ULT
64212
64242
64213

ECE

C5W
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1

H10
H11
H11B
H13
H15
H16
H2

H21W

H27/1

H27/2
H3
H4
H4
H4
H4
H4
H4

HEW
H7
H7
H7
H7
H7
H7
H8

H8B
H9

\Y,

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

w

30/8
5
55
55
55
55
55
42
55
55
60/55
15/55
19
55
21
27
27
55
60/55
60/55
60/55
60/55
60/55
60/55
6
55
55
55
55
55
55
35
35
65

ATTACCO

BAY15d
SV8,5-8
P14,5s
P14,5s
P14,5s
P14,5s
P14,5s
PY20d
PGJ19-2
PGJY19-2
P26.4t
PGJ23t-1
PGJ19-3
X511
BAY9s
PG13
PGJ13
PK22s
P43t
P43t
P43t
P43t
P43t
P43t
BAX9s
PX26d
PX26d
PX26d
PX26d
PX26d
PX26d
PGJ19-1
PGJY19-1
PGJ19-5

PACK

BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX

R RrRrRRPRRRRPRRRRREPRRRREPRRRRPRRRRRERRRRERRRRRRRPRRR

listino

3,58
0,97
5,46
9,83
14,44
8,74
9,28
16,85
20,21
36,72
39,16
35,60
24,25
7,23
10,76
15,62
14,66
5,72
6,54
6,54
11,55
16,97
10,26
10,91
6,28
8,40
8,40
15,76
23,16
14,01
14,88
20,47
35,49
29,92



osraM &)

A64243
A9004XV
A9003L
A9005
A9005XS
A9006
A9006XS
A9007
A9011
A9012
A64185
A64137ULT
A7225
A7528
A7506
A3157
A3156
A7507
A7507DCBLI2
A5008
A64183
A5007
A5009
A7327
A3893
A921
A2723
A7515
A7505
A2821
A2825
A2825HCBI
A921NA
A7504

DESCRIZIONE

64243

9004XV

9003L

9005

9005XS

9006

9006XS

9007

9011

9012

64185
64137ULT - Arancione
7225

7528

7506

3157

3156

7507 - Arancione
7507DC BLI2 - ARANCIONE QUANDO ACCESA
5008

64183

5007

5009 - Arancione
7327

3893

921

2723

7515

7505

2821

2825

2825HCBI
921NA - Arancione
7504 - Arancione

ECE

H9B
HB1
HB2
HB3
HB3A
HB4
HB4A
HBS5
HIR1
HIR2
HS1
HY21W
P21/4W
P21/5W
P21W
P27/TW
P27W
PY21W
PY21W
R10W
R2
R5W
RY10W
S2
T4W
wiew
wW2,3W
W21/5W
wW21w
W3W
W5W
W5W
WY1l6W
WY21W

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

w

65
65/45
60/55

60

60

51

51
60/55

65

55
35/35

21

21/4
21/5
21
2717

27

21

21

10
45/40

5
10
35/35
4
16
2,3
21/5
21
3
5
5
16
21

ATTACCO

PGJY19-5
P29t
P43t
P20d
P20d
P22d
P22d

PX29t
PX20d
PX22d
PX43t
BAWSS
BAZ15d
BAY15d
BA15s
W2,5x16q
W2,5x16d
BAU15s
BAU15s
BA15s
P45t
BA15s
BAU15s
BA20d
BA9s
W2,1x9,5d
W2x4,6d
W3x16q
W3x16d
W2,1x9,5d
W2,1x9,5d
W2,1x9,5d
W2,1x9,5d
WX3x16d

PACK

BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BLI
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX

R RrRrRRPRRRRPRRRRRERRRRERNRRRRRRERRRRRRRRRRRRR

listino

36,30
21,61
14,38
15,22
13,47
14,24
13,82
18,34
60,72
51,93
5,13
15,95
1,90
1,44
1,10
3,26
1,99
2,40
16,48
1,00
4,98
0,92
3,78
7,97
0,81
1,54
1,10
4,40
3,68
0,91
0,86
8,57
5,13
4,82



osraM &)

A2827
A2827DCBLI2
A2351MFX6
A2352MFX6
A2431MFX6
A2452MFX6
A2473MFX6
A2721
A2721MF
A2721MEX
A2722
A2722MF
A2722MEX
A2723MFX6
A2752MF
A2752MFX
A2820
A2886X
A3796

A3860
A3886X
A3894
A62150CBHDUO
A62193CBHDUO
A62210CBHDUO
A6411
A64111
A64113
A64115
A64122MF
A64124MF
A6413

A6428

A6438

DESCRIZIONE

2827 - Arancione

2827DC BLIZ - ARANCIONE QUANDO ACCESA

2351MFX6 Nero

2352MFX6 Verde chiaro

2431MFX6 Verde oliva
2452MFX6 Beige
2473MFX6 Arancione
2721

2721MF Nero
2721MFX Azzurro
2722

2722MF Verde lime
2722MFX Verde chiaro
2723MFX6 Blu**
2752MF Beige
2752MFX Giallo

2820

2886X

3796

3860

3886X

3894**

62150CBH+ DUO
62193CBH+ DUO
62210CBH+ DUO
6411

64111

64113

64115

64122MF Marrone**
64124MF Nero**
6413

6428

6438

\Y,

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

ATTACCO

W2,1x9,5d
W2,1x9,5d
BX8,4d
BX8,4d
BX8,4d
BX8,4d
BX8,4d
W2x4,6d
B8,5d
BX8,5d
W2x4,6d
B8,5d
BX8,5d
BX8,4d
B8,5d
BX8,5d
W2,1x9,5d
W2,1x9,5d
BA9s
BA9s
BA9s
BA9s
P14,5s
P43t
PX26d
SV8,5-8
BA9s
BA9s
BA9s
B10d
B10d
SV8,5-8
SV7-8
SV8,5-8

PACK

BOX
BLI
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX

R RRRRPRRRRPRRNMNMNNRRRRRRPRRRRRERRRRRRRRRRRERNER

listino

2,87
16,48
1,54
1,77
1,83
1,72
1,77
0,76
1,32
1,32
0,97
1,38
1,38
2,06
1,72
1,72
1,14
3,73
0,97
1,33
3,91
1,92
27,96
31,93
34,68
1,49
6,99
8,02
9,11
8,20
8,20
1,61
1,67
1,83



A6461
A6486X
A7240
A6423
A64155
A64155TSP
A64216TSP
A64177
A64175
A64138
A64156
A64196
A64196TSP
A64215
A64215TSP
A7537
A7511
A5637
A5627
A3930
A2841
A2845
A2341
A2741
A2741MF
A2741MFX
A2840
A3797
A5626
A6421
A6424
A6429
A6430
A7244

DESCRIZIONE

6461
6486X
7240
6423
64155
64155TSP
64216TSP
64177
64175
64138
64156
64196
64196TSP
64215
64215TSP
7537
7511
5637
5627
3930
2841
2845
2341
2741
2741MF Ardesia
2741MFX Rame
2840
3797
5626
6421
6424
6429
6430
7244

ECE

C5W
H1
H1

H11
H15
H2
H21W
H3
H4
H4
H7
H7
P21/5W
P21W
R10W
R5W
T4W
W3wW
W5W

W ATTACCO

10 SV8,5-8
6 SV8,5-8
21/4 BA15d
5 SV8,5-8
70 P14,5s
70 P14,5s
70 PGJ19-2
20/60 PGJ23t-1
70 X511
21 BAY9s
70 PK22s
75/70 P43t
70/75 P43t
70 PX26d
70 PX26D
21/5 BAY15d
21 BA15s
10 BA15s
5 BA15s
4 BA9s
3 W2,1x9,5d
5 W2,1x9,5d
1 W2x4,6d
1,2 W2x4,6d
1,2 B8,5d
1,2 BX8,5d
2 W2,1x9,5d
2 BA9s
5 BA15d
3 SV8,5-8
5 SV8,5-8
10 SV8,5-8
3 SV7-8

18/5 BAY15d

PACK

BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX

R RRRRPRRRRPRRRRPRRRRPRRRRPRRRREPRRREPRRRRRRRPRRR

listino

1,72
5,10
2,06
1,72
8,47
13,29
45,00
93,39
11,43
15,43
8,47
10,14
15,91
13,84
21,71
2,23
1,95
1,51
1,26
1,25
1,35
1,66
1,49
1,28
1,72
1,72
1,61
1,25
2,26
2,01
2,29
2,18
2,01
4,05



osraM &)

A7529
A66154
A66140XNB
A66140
A66144CBl
A66250
A66240
A66240CBl
A66240XNB
A66350
A66340
A66450
A66440

DESCRIZIONE

7529
66154
66140XNB
66140
66144CBI
66250
66240
66240CBI
66240XNB
66350
66340
66450
66440

ECE

DI1R
D1S
D1S
D1S
D2R
D2S
D2S
D2S
D3R
D3S
D4R
D4S

24

15
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35

ATTACCO

BA15s
PK32d-3
PK32d-2
PK32d-2
PK32d-2

P32d-3

P32d-2

P32d-2

P32d-2
PK32d-6
PK32d-5

P32d-6

P32d-5

PACK

BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX

R RRRRPRRRRRRRRR

listino

2,06
190,00
225,00
180,00
225,00
170,00
160,00
200,00
200,00
235,00
225,00
210,00
200,00



